
COMET RW SERIES
EXPLODED VIEW

11-9-2016



PARTS LIST

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION QTY. MODEL ITEM PART DESCRIPTION QTY. MODEL ITEM PART DESCRIPTION QTY. MODEL

1 7106868 Screw M8X 70 8 21 N/A Packing Retainer Ø18 3 3040 S - 3540 S 50 7105443 O-Ring Ø2x14 1

2 7106987 Plug G1/4 1 4040 S - 4540 S 51 7105444 Plug 3/8 GAS 1

3 7106867 Pump Manifold Ø20 1 3035 S - 3530 S 5040 S 52 N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 3035 S

3535 S - 4022 S 22 7106883 Packing Ø20 3 3035 S - 3530 S N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 3040 S

4030 S - 4035 S 3535 S - 4022 S N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 3530 S - 3535 S

5022 S - 5030 S 4030 S - 4035 S N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 3540 S - 4022 S

5035 S - 5522 S 5022 S - 5030 S 4030 S - 4035 S

5530 S - 5535 S 5035 S - 5522 S N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 4040 S - 5022 S

6030 S 5530 S - 5535 S 5030 S - 5035 S

N/A Pump Manifold Ø18 1 3040 S - 3540 S 6030 S N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 4540 S - 5522 S

4040 S - 4540 S N/A Packing Ø18 3040 S - 3540 S 5530 S - 5535 S

5040 S 4040 S - 4540 S N/A Solid Crankshaft Ø24 1 5040 S - 6030 S

4 7106537 Washer Ø16.7x22x1.5 1 5040 S 53 N/A Key 8x7x30 1

5 7105444 Plug 3/8 GAS 1 23 N/A Packing Retainer Ø20 3 3035 S - 3530 S 54 7106875 Roller Bearing Ø30X62X21.25 1

6 7106866 Washer Ø21.2x27x1.5 1 3535 S - 4022 S 55 7109747 O-Ring Ø2.0x70 1 7109747

7 7106865 Plug G1/2 1 4030 S - 4035 S 56 7107004 Spacer sp. 0.05 1

8 7106870 Valve Plug Kit + O-Ring 6 5022 S - 5030 S 7109750 Spacer sp. 0.1 1

9 7106881 O-Ring Ø2.62x20.4 6 5035 S - 5522 S 7109751 Spacer sp. 0.19 1

10 7105954 Suction/Delivery Valve Low Flow 6 3035 S - 3040 S 5530 S - 5535 S 7109752 Spacer sp. 0.25 1

3530 S - 3535 S 6030 S 57 N/A Flange 1

3540 S - 4022 S N/A Packing Retainer Ø18 3040 S - 3540 S 58 N/A Oil Seal Ø25X52X7 1

4030 S - 4035 S 4040 S - 4540 S 59 7106872 Screw M8x18 4

4040 S - 4540 S 5040 S

N/A Suction/Delivery Valve High Flow 6 5022 S - 5030 S 24 N/A O-Ring Ø1.78X 31.47 3

5035 S - 5040 S 25 N/A Oil Seal Ø20x28x5 3

5522 S - 5530 S 26 7105428 Oil Level Plug 1

5535 S - 6030 S 27 7105427 O-Ring Ø1.78X 23.52 1

11 N/A Suction/Delivery Valve Cage Low Flow 6 3035 S - 3040 S 28 7105429 Seeger Ø28 1 100 7106894 Complete Valve Kit Low Flow 1 3035 S - 3040 S

3530 S - 3535 S 30 7106872 Screw M8x18 4 3530 S - 3535 S

3540 S - 4022 S 31 7106873 Flange 1 3540 S - 4022 S

4030 S - 4035 S 32 7109747 O-Ring Ø2.0x70 1 4030 S - 4035 S

4040 S - 4540 S 33 7106875 Roller Bearing Ø30X62X21.25 1 4040 S - 4540 S

N/A Suction/Delivery Valve Cage High Flow 6 5022 S - 5030 S 34 N/A Pump Crankcase 1 7109438 Complete Valve Kit High Flow 1 5022 S - 5030 S

5035 S - 5040 S 35 7105420 Oil Dipstick 1 5035 S - 5040 S

5522 S - 5530 S 36 N/A Special Bolt 3 5522 S - 5530 S

5535 S - 6030 S 37 7109748 Washer Ø8.4x16x1.5 3 5535 S - 6030 S

12 N/A Suct/Delivery Valve Spring 6 38 N/A Ceramic Bushing Ø20 3 3035 S - 3530 S 101 7109439 Water Seal Kit Ø20mm 1 3035 S - 3530 S

13 N/A Suct/Delivery Valve 6 3535 S - 4022 S 3535 S - 4022 S

14 N/A Suct/Delivery Valve Seat 6 4030 S - 4035 S 4030 S - 4035 S

15 N/A O-Ring Ø2.62x17.13 6 5022 S - 5030 S 5022 S - 5030 S

20 N/A Packing Ø20 3 3035 S - 3530 S 5035 S - 5522 S 5035 S - 5522 S

3535 S - 4022 S 5530 S - 5535 S 5530 S - 5535 S

4030 S - 4035 S 6030 S 6030 S

5022 S - 5030 S N/A Ceramic Bushing Ø18 3 3040 S - 3540 S 7109440 Water Seal Kit Ø18mm 1 3040 S - 3540 S

5035 S - 5522 S 4040 S - 4540 S 4040 S - 4540 S

5530 S - 5535 S 5040 S 5040 S

6030 S 39 7107643 Washer 3 102 7106895 Piston Kit Ø20mm 1 3035 S - 3530 S

N/A Packing Ø18 3 3040 S - 3540 S 40 N/A O-Ring Ø1.78x7.66 3 3535 S - 4022 S

4040 S - 4540 S 41 N/A Anti-Extr. Ring 3 4030 S - 4035 S

5040 S 42 7106876 Piston 3 5022 S - 5030 S

21 7106899 3035 S - 3530 S 43 7106877 Gudgeon Pin Ø10X29 3 5035 S - 5522 S

3535 S - 4022 S 44 7106878 Connecting Rod 3 5530 S - 5535 S

4030 S - 4035 S 45 N/A O-Ring Ø3.0 X118 1 6030 S

5022 S - 5030 S 46 7106879 Cover 1 7109441 Piston Kit Ø18mm 1 3040 S - 3540 S

5035 S - 5522 S 47 7106880 Screw M5x20 6 4040 S - 4540 S

5530 S - 5535 S 48 7106881 O-Ring Ø2.62x20.24 1 5040 S

6030 S 49 7106882 Oil Level Plug G1/2 1 103 7109442 Oil Seal Kit 1

PUMP SERVICE KITS

COMET RW SERIES 03-14-2017




